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Women / 2 / 7 years
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Bowman175
Mid-Illinois

9.200 8.800 9.1009.300 36.400
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Cailyn Rector139
Flipside

9.000 9.050 8.8508.700 35.600
4 2 3T 3 2 

2 

Cammie Yelton141
Flipside

9.150 9.100 8.7008.350 35.300
2 1 6T 5T 3 

3 

Mali Jones140
Flipside

8.600 8.850 8.7508.700 34.900
7T 5 3T 4 4 

4 

Carlei Clubb250
Oly Festus

8.800 8.700 8.4508.700 34.650
6T 7T 3T 7 5 

5 

Lydia Schrupt168
Mid-Illinois

8.900 8.950 8.1008.500 34.450
5 3 5 8 6 

6 

Sasha Kessler314
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.600 8.400 8.6508.700 34.350
7T 9 3T 6T 7 

7 

Delaney Griffin173
Mid-Illinois

8.800 8.900 8.0008.600 34.300
6T 4T 4 9 8 

8 

Coren Pierce169
Mid-Illinois

9.050 8.500 9.0007.700 34.250
3 8 7 2 9 

9 

Brandy Boucek138
Flipside

7.800 8.700 8.7008.900 34.100
10 7T 2T 5T 10 

10 

Christina Newman191
Oly Chesterfield

8.100 8.200 8.6508.900 33.850
9 10 2T 6T 11 

11 

Haley Deakin347
Skymax

8.400 8.900 7.6508.350 33.300
8 4T 6T 10 12 

12 
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